
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL
DEMONSTARTION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Charu Goel AP 2022 01.07.23 Saturday 8-9 AM ____ ____ Receptor 

2 Dr. Charu Goel AP 2022 03.07.23 Monday 1 -2 PM Test ____ ____

3 All Faculty 2022 03.07.23 Monday 2 - 4 PM

Human lab - 5, 7 CN 

Haemat lab - Platelet 

count

____ ____

4 Dr. Archana Professor 2022 04.07.23 Tuesday 11-12 AM ____ ____ Motor Tracts I 

5 All Faculty 2022 05.07.23 Wednesday 2 - 4 PM

Human lab - 8 CN 

Haemat lab - 

Revision Platelet 

count

____ ____

6 Dr. Salman Professor 2022 06.07.23 Thursday 8 -9 AM ____ ____ Adrenal Cortex I

7 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2022 06.07.23 Thursday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ Hypothalamus I

8 All Faculty 2022 06.07.23 Thursday 2 - 4 PM

Human lab - 8 CN 

Haemat lab - 

Revision Platelet 

count

____ ____

9 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2022 07.07.23 Friday 8 -9 AM ____
Lesions of Visual

Pathway ____

10 Dr. Sharvi AP 2022 07.07.23 Friday 11-12 AM ____ ____

Female 

Reproductive 

System I
11 Dr. Vaibhav Tripathi Tutor 2022 08.07.23 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ Pancreas

12 All Faculty 2022 08.07.23 Saturday 2 - 4 PM ECE ____ ____

13 Dr. Charu Goel AP 2022 17.07.23 Monday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ Ascending tracts I
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14 All Faculty 2022 17.07.23 Monday 2 - 4 PM

Human lab - 8 CN 

Haemat lab - 

Revision Platelet 

count

____ ____

15 Dr. Archana Professor 2022 18.07.23 Tuesday 11-12 AM ____ Motor Tracts II

16 All Faculty 2022 19.07.23 Wednesday 2 - 4 PM

Human lab - 9, 10, 

11, 12 CN

 Haemat lab - 

Instrument 

Experimental

____ ____

17 Dr. Salman Professor 2022 20.07.23 Thursday 8 -9 AM ____ ____ Adrenal Cortex II

18 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2022 20.07.23 Thursday 1 -2 PM Hypothalamus II

19 All Faculty 2022 20.07.23 Thursday 2 - 4 PM

Human lab - 9, 10, 

11, 12 CN

 Haemat lab - 

Instrument 

Experimental

____ ____

20 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2022 21.07.23 Friday 9-10 AM Visual Perception

21 Dr. Sharvi AP 2022 21.07.23 Friday 11-12 AM ____ ____

Female 

Reproductive 

System II
22 Dr. Rishank Gupta Tutor 2022 22.07.23 Saturday 8 -9 AM Gastric motility ____

23 Dr. Charu Goel AP 2022 24.07.23 Monday 1-2 PM ____ Ascending tracts II

24 All Faculty 2022 24.07.23 Monday 2 -4 PM

Human lab - 9, 10, 

11, 12 CN

 Haemat lab - 

Instrument 

Experimental

____ ____

25 Dr. Archana Professor 2022 25.07.23 Tuesday 11-12 AM ____ ____ Basal ganglia

26 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2022 25.07.23 Tuesday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ Hypothalamus



27

All Faculty 2022 26.07.23 Wednesday 2 -4 PM

Human lab-

Experimental 

graphs

 Haemat lab - 

Mosso's ergography

____ ____

28 Dr. Salman Professor 2022 27.07.23 Thursday 8 -9 AM ____ ____ Adrenal Cortex III

29 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2022 27.07.23 Thursday 1 -2 PM Thalamus

30

All Faculty 2022 27.07.23 Thursday 2 -4 PM

Human lab-

Experimental 

graphs

 Haemat lab - 

Mosso's ergography

____ ____

31
Dr. Sonal Tutor 2022 28.07.23 Friday 9-10 AM ____

Visual Light 

Reflexes
____

32
Dr. Sharvi AP 2022 28.07.23 Friday 11-12 AM ____ ____

Physiology of

 Pregnancy

33

34 Dr. Charu Goel AP 2022 31.07.23 Monday 1 - 2 PM ____ Analgesia system

35 All Faculty 2022 31.07.23 Monday 2 -4 PM

Human lab-

Experimental 

graphs

 Haemat lab - 

Mosso's ergography

____ ____

29.07.23 SATURDAY HOLIDAY


